
Conard House: McAllister Hotel
Grant Agreement 2nd Amendment
Budget and Finance Committee | May 8, 2024



Proposed Amendment Details

Resolution: Approve the 2nd amendment to the grant agreement 
between HSH and Conard House for the McAllister Hotel, a 
permanent supportive housing site.

Term:
• Current Term: January 1, 2021 – June 30, 2024
• Amended Term: January 1, 2021 – June 30, 2026

Amount: Increases not-to-exceed amount by $4,490,244 for a total 
not-to-exceed amount of $12,815,916.

2



Program Context

HSH has 9,807 units of site-based 
permanent supportive housing.

• Site-based PSH is part of our supportive 
housing portfolio of over 13,300 housing slots.

Conard House provides property 
management, supportive services and 
lease stewardship at the McAllister Hotel.

• Serves up to 80 formerly homeless Adults.

3

People served in FY22-23

90 Households

41% over age 55

20% LGBQ

26% Black



Learn: hsh.sfgov.org    |    Like: @SanFranciscoHSH    |    Follow: @SF_HSH

Questions?
Thank you!


	Conard House: McAllister Hotel�Grant Agreement 2nd Amendment
	Proposed Amendment Details
	Program Context
	Questions?

